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18:50 PURCHASE LEDGER INVOICE LISTING User: DEE
Creditors for Month No 5 Order by Supplier A/c
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description
01/08/2022 010822 ARGOS A002 7.50 1.50 9.00 4360 110 7.50 Bingo machine
337 -7.50 Bingo machine
6000 110 7.50 Bingo machine
01/08/2022 280722 ARTY A004 960.00 0.00 960.00 4360 110 960.00 Summer activities
337 -960.00 Summer activities
6000 110 960.00 Summer activities
29/08/2022 GB25CTWWRAEU AMAZON A006 11.79 2.36 14.15 4170 100 11.79 Note books & pockets
18/08/2022 GB254RHKRAEUI AMAZON A006 26.67 5.34 32.01 4280 100 26.67 Printer paper
19/08/2022 GB2552WJHAEUI AMAZON A006 8.58 1.72 10.30 4170 100 8.58 Rubber stamp
02/08/2022 010822 ASDA A007 20.34 1.16 21.50 4360 110 20.34 Food stock - Wildlife
337 -20.34 Food stock - Wildlife
6000 110 20.34 Food stock - Wildlife
02/08/2022 020822 ASDA A007 15.31 0.09 1540 4360 110 15.31 Food stock - Wildlife
337 -15.31 Food stock - Wildlife
6000 110 15.31 Food stock - Wildlife
03/08/2022 030822 ASDA A007 2.89 0.00 2.89 4360 110 2.89 Food stock - Wildlife
337 -2.89 Food stock - Wildlife
6000 110 2.89 Food stock - Wildlife
03/08/2022 030822A ASDA A007 9.85 0.00 9.85 4435 120 9.85 Food stock
10/08/2022 100822 ASDA A007 8.32 0.58 8.90 4360 110 8.32 Food stock - Wildlife
337 -8.32 Food stock - Wildlife
6000 110 8.32 Food stock - Wildlife
10/08/2022 100822A ASDA A007 10.80 0.00 10.80 4360 110 10.80 Food stock - Wildlife
337 -10.80 Food stock - Wildlife
6000 110 10.80 Food stock - Wildlife
12/08/2022 120822 ASDA A007 5.40 0.00 540 4360 110 5.40 Food stock - Wildlife
337 -5.40 Food stock - Wildlife
6000 110 5.40 Food stock - Wildlife
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15/08/2022 150822 ASDA A007 7.42 0.03 745 4360 110 7.42 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -7.42 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 7.42 Food stock - Wildlife
16/08/2022 160822 ASDA A007 12.32 0.03 12.35 4360 110 12.32 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -12.32 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 12.32 Food stock - Wildlife
17/08/2022 170822 ASDA A007 6.24 0.71 6.95 4360 110 6.24 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -6.24 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 6.24 Food stock - Wildlife
18/08/2022 180822 ASDA A007 20.00 0.00 20.00 4221 100 20.00 Gift card
24/08/2022 240822 ASDA A007 5.00 0.00 5.00 4360 110 5.00 Food stock

337 -5.00 Food stock

6000 110 5.00 Food stock
25/08/2022 250822 ASDA A007 18.73 0.07 18.80 4435 120 18.73 Food stock
25/08/2022 250822A ASDA A007 2.40 0.00 2.40 4435 120 2.40 Food stock
30/08/2022 300822 ASDA A007 5.42 0.03 5.45 4435 120 5.42 Food stock
02/08/2022 020822 ALDI A012 26.69 0.08 26.77 4435 120 26.69 Food stock
15/08/2022 150822 ALDI A012 8.06 0.94 9.00 4360 110 8.06 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -8.06 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 8.06 Food stock - Wildlife
17/08/2022 170822 ALDI A012 4.20 0.00 420 4360 110 4.20 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -4.20 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 4.20 Food stock - Wildlife
25/08/2022 250822 ALDI A012 9.85 0.00 9.85 4435 120 9.85 Food stock
01/08/2022 242483 ASPIRE A013 823.38 164.68 988.06 4191 100 823.38 Miicrosoft & Secrity Aug 22
18/08/2022 2022036783810 ADOBE A019 12.64 2.53 15.17 4200 100 12.64 Subs Aug 22
01/08/2022 010822 BOYES B004 9.13 1.82 10.95 4240 100 9.13 Socket & plugs
09/08/2022 090822 BOYES B004 7.50 1.50 9.00 4240 100 7.50 Sealant
18/08/2022 180822 CAFE Co012 242.64 0.00 242.64 4360 110 242.64 HAF Sandwiches



26/01/2023 Billingham Town Council 2022/23 Page 3

18:50 PURCHASE LEDGER INVOICE LISTING User: DEE

Creditors for Month No 5 Order by Supplier A/c

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/c Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C Centre Amount Analysis Description

337 -242.64 HAF Sandwiches

6000 110 242.64 HAF Sandwiches
26/08/2022 260822 CAFE Cco012 104.94 0.00 104.94 4360 110 104.94 HAF sandwiches

337 -104.94 HAF sandwiches

6000 110 104.94 HAF sandwiches
01/08/2022 010822 EE EO01 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 V Mobile Top up
30/08/2022 300822 EE E001 12.50 2.50 15.00 4180 100 12.50 V Mobile Top up Sept 22
01/08/2022  AUG22 EE E001 35.00 7.00 42.00 4180 100 35.00 Mobile D Smith Aug 22
05/08/2022 050822E EDF E002 408.40 20.42 428.82 4240 100 408.40 Electric 22.04.22 to 04.08.22
05/08/2022  050822G EDF E002 112.20 5.61 117.81 4240 100 112.20 Gas 22.04.22 to 04.08.22
01/08/2022 61499 GBIz G001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4192 100 31.00 Website Aug 22
16/08/2022 160822 CLARE G004 106.49 0.00 106.49 4100 100 106.49 Hotel & Travel expenses
18/08/2022 ETTO5V4IZ GRAND G012 61.50 0.00 61.50 4100 100 61.50 Nalc - C Gamble
15/08/2022 1743917 HIGH SPEED H002 20.00 4.00 24.00 4120 100 20.00 D Smith Food hygiene
30/08/2022 1752826 HIGH SPEED H002 20.00 4.00 24.00 4121 100 20.00 M Bendelow - Food hygiene
30/08/2022 1752833 HIGH SPEED H002 20.00 4.00 24.00 4120 100 20.00 Food hygiene - V Lloyd
30/08/2022 1752841 HIGH SPEED H002 20.00 4.00 24.00 4120 100 20.00 E Henderrson - Food hygiene
29/08/2022 219580 INK JUNGLE 1007 18.19 3.64 21.83 4280 100 18.19 Ink cartridges
05/08/2022 210 IRON 1013 11,745.20 0.00 11,745.20 4360 110 11,745.20 HAF Summer provision

337 -11,745.20 HAF Summer provision

6000 110 11,745.20 HAF Summer provision
18/08/2022 BLFR21129 LONDON LO10 386.67 77.33 464.00 4100 100 386.67 NALC - C Gamble
19/08/2022 2061087 MAZARS MO006 800.00 160.00 960.00 4140 100 800.00 Ext Audiit 21/22
16/08/2022 0382392 MAKRO MO010 33.48 6.70 40.18 4435 120 7.49 Pop & Jeyes fluid

4240 100 25.99 Pop & Jeyes fluid
04/08/2022 3558173 MAKRO MO010 248.46 8.70 257.16 4435 120 248.46 Food stock
24/08/2022 3560318 MAKRO MO010 184.85 15.81 200.66 4435 120 184.85 Food stock
30/08/2022 BK207284-1 MAKRO MO010 15.00 3.00 18.00 4120 100 15.00 Training D Smith

30/08/2022 QL201869-1 MAKRO MO010 120.00 24.00 144.00 4120 100 120.00 ILCA T Reecee
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16/08/2022 4313848979 NALC N002 32.44 6.49 38.93 4120 100 32.44 Training D Smith
05/08/2022 050822 POST P001 50.00 0.00 50.00 4360 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

337 -50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

6000 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle
12/08/2022 120822 POST PO01 50.00 0.00 50.00 4360 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

337 -50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

6000 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle
19/08/2022 190822 POST PO01 50.00 0.00 50.00 4360 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

337 -50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

6000 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle
26/08/2022 260822 POST P0O01 50.00 0.00 50.00 4360 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

337 -50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle

6000 110 50.00 Cash - Bouncy Castle
02/08/2022 020822 POUND P004 28.33 5.67 34.00 4360 110 28.33 Activity material

337 -28.33 Activity material

6000 110 28.33 Activity material
11/08/2022 110822 POUND P004 9.17 1.83 11.00 4360 110 9.17 Activity materials

337 -9.17 Activity materials

6000 110 9.17 Activity materials
19/08/2022 190822 POUND P004 2.50 0.50 3.00 4360 110 2.50 Activity materials

337 -2.50 Activity materials

6000 110 2.50 Activity materials
05/08/2022 16733 PLASTIC PO17 416.67 83.33 500.00 4232 100 416.67 Giant Ice Cream Cone
02/08/2022 020822 ROBERTS R0O09 114.00 0.00 114.00 4435 120 114.00 Food stock
17/08/2022 170822 ROBERTS R009 78.00 0.00 78.00 4435 120 78.00 Food stock
24/08/2022 240822 ROBERTS R0O09 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 Food stock
30/08/2022 300822 ROBERTS R009 96.00 0.00 96.00 4435 120 96.00 Food stock
01/08/2022 0543 STONEHOUSE S001 26.00 5.20 31.20 4191 100 26.00 Payroll Aug 22
11/08/2022 1939 SB LIFE S005 235.00 47.00 282.00 4300 100 235.00 Cafe adverts
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31/08/2022 1956 SB LIFE S005 345.00 69.00 414.00 4300 100 345.00 Carniival advert
22/08/2022 479477 SBC S015 66.50 13.30 79.80 4240 100 66.50 Door repair
17/08/2022 482295 SBC S015 42.97 8.59 51.56 4240 100 42.97 Wasp nest removal
19/08/2022 296444543 PACKPROD S067 8.32 1.67 9.99 4170 100 8.32 Ink pads
18/08/2022 306657608 SQAURE S068 41.00 8.20 49.20 4232 100 41.00 Square Reader
18/08/2022 651102230 SQAURE S068 606.00 121.20 727.20 4232 100 606.00 Reqgister
18/08/2022 23951254 TALK TOO1 32.45 6.49 38.94 4180 100 32.45 Broadband Aug 22
01/08/2022 010822 TESCO TOO03 6.75 0.00 6.75 4360 110 6.75 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -6.75 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 6.75 Food stock - Wildlife
01/08/2022 010822A TESCO TOO3 88.40 0.00 88.40 4360 110 88.40 Food stoock

337 -88.40 Food stoock

6000 110 88.40 Food stoock
08/08/2022 080822 TESCO TOO03 22.15 0.00 22.15 4360 110 22.15 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -22.15 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 22.15 Food stock - Wildlife
08/08/2022 080822A TESCO TOO3 62.17 0.00 62.17 4360 110 62.17 Food stock

337 -62.17 Food stock

6000 110 62.17 Food stock
29/08/2022 100822 TESCO TOO3 29.60 0.00 29.60 4360 110 29.60 Food stock - Wildlife

337 -29.60 Food stock - Wildlife

6000 110 29.60 Food stock - Wildlife
10/08/2022  100822A TESCO TOO03 26.70 0.00 26.70 4360 110 26.70 Food stock
11/08/2022 110822 TESCO TOO3 108.30 0.00 108.30 4360 110 108.30 Food stock

337 -108.30 Food stock

6000 110 108.30 Food stock
12/08/2022 120822 TESCO TOO03 34.11 0.00 34.11 4360 110 34.11 Food stock

337 -34.11 Food stock

6000 110 34.11 Food stock
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08/08/2022 XS4079675313
10/08/2022 100822
18/08/2022 9103370
26/08/2022 9103666

01/08/2022 12376937
11/08/2022 517189978
19/08/2022 162760124

TOOL
TESCOMOB
VINYL
VINYL

XERO
ZURICH
ZOOM
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TO20 22.05 4.41 26.46 4240 100 22.05 Stanley knife & vents
TO021 16.67 3.33 20.00 4180 100 16.67 M Barker Mobile top up
V005 64.97 0.00 64.97 4300 100 64.97 2 xroller bannerrs
V005 44.48 0.00 44.48 4360 110 44.48 Carnival banner

335 -44.48 Carnival banner

6000 110 44.48 Carnival banner
X001 31.00 6.20 37.20 4191 100 31.00 Old payroll Aug 22
Z001 992.63 0.00 992.63 4160 100 992.63 Carnival Insurance
7002 11.99 2.40 14.39 4200 100 11.99 Subs Aug 22

TOTAL INVOICES 20,863.77 939.39 21,803.16 20,863.77




